
Choose from 20 color backgrounds (see other side) or online for additional backgrounds

Student Last Name Student First Name

Grade Teacher (for elementary only)

School 

Day Phone Number

Address

City State Zip

Picture Day at Northern Cass Elementary & HS is Monday September 8

THANK YOU FOR YOUR ORDER!

For questions call
toll-free 844-211-5713

Payment by check is your express authorization that any returned check may be re-presented to your account
electronically or as an IRD along with a separate EFT or demand draft for the maximum returned/dishonored
check fee as allowed by state law.   State check fee amounts are available at: www.statecheckfees.com or by
calling 1-800-460-0124

G
H

I

J

K

L
M

N

O

Q

R

S

2

3
4

$14.00

$12.75

$12.75

$12.75
$12.75

$12.75

$15.00
$11.00

$11.50

$11.00

$12.00

$12.00

$13.50

$17.00

$40.00

10x131

1

2

4

8

16

2

1

8x10

5x7

3x5

Wallet

Exchange

3x5 Photo Magnet

3" Photo Button

1

1

1

1

1

1

*1

Photo Bag Tag (2.5 x 3.5)

Photo Flashlight Key Chain (1.375 x 1.75)

Set of 3 Key Fobs

8x10 Photo Calendar

Image Download (must purchase package)

Image Download (w/o purchase package)

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

3
4
2

16
24

1

8x10
5x7        BEST
3x5         BUY
Wallets
Exchange
Image Download

Package A $48.90

2
4
2

12
24

8x10
5x7
3x5
Wallets
Exchange

1
4
4

12
24

8x10
5x7
3x5
Wallets
Exchange

4
4
8

16

5x7
3x5
Wallets
Exchange

2
4
8

24

5x7
3x5
Wallets
Exchange

2
8

16

3x5
Wallets
Exchange

Package B $40.90 Package C $39.00 Package D $33.50 Package E $29.30 Package F $22.85

USE YOUR CREDIT CARD TO ORDER
SCHOOL PICTURES

GO TO:
WWW.SCHERLING.PREORDERPHOTOS.COM

ACCESS CODE: J75TW8
(access code expires at 11:59pm on September 8)

Order NOW for the Best Buy!

Student ID Number

Photo Dog Tag

-

PLEASE PRINT - ALL information must be filled out to have picture taken

2801 13th Ave S
Fargo, ND 58103

Non-Personalized Non-Personalized Non-Personalized Non-Personalized Non-Personalized Non-Personalized

*Image Downloads do not come electronic

Make checks payable to: Northern Cass School

Background
Number

(see other side)

Total $

x $

Package

x $
x $

Qty

= $

= $
= $

Price Total
EXACT CHANGE

ONLY, NO REFUNDS
WILL BE ISSUED

LABEL
(PLEASE DO NOT WRITE IN HERE)

1 PAYMENT PER
ENVELOPE PLEASE DO

 NOT COMBINE PAYMENT
WITH OTHER CHILDREN

If no money is enclosed in the envelope your
pictures will not be printed.

Any envelopes turned in after picture day
will be delivered to the school,

but may be delayed from original delivery.

Add Retouching (Y)

Add Vignette Finish (V)

8.50

4.00
Add Personalization (P)  5.50

ADD TO PACKAGE PRICE
 OR ADD-ON PRICE ONLY

CAN NOT BE PURCHASED ALONE

= $

= $

= $

Check (blue or black pen only)CashOnline

x $ = $

Add Personalization, Vignette Finish
or Retouching  to your portraits!

(See envelope)

6*1 Personalized Spiral Notebook- $15.00

Plan 32

1-Chalkboard Photo 1-5x7, 2-3x5 U $13.50

 Add-ons - Can be ordered without a package purchase
If you pay for your package to be personalized all your  add-ons will be personalized.


