

2801 13th Ave S Fargo, ND 58103

#### Choose from 20 color backgrounds (see other side) or online for additional backgrounds

Plan 32

Non-Personalized Package <b>A</b> \$48.90	Non-Personalized Package <b>B</b> \$40.90	Non-Personalized Package <b>C</b> \$39.00	Non-Personalized Package <b>D</b> \$33.50	Non-Personalized Package <b>E</b> \$29.30	Non-Personalized Package F \$22.85
3 8x10	2 8x10	1 8x10	4 5x7	2 5x7	2 3x5
4 5x7 <b>BEST</b>	4 5x7	4 5x7	4 3x5	4 3x5	8 Wallets
2 3x5 <b>BUY</b>	2 3x5	4 3x5	8 Wallets	8 Wallets	16 Exchange
16 Wallets	12 Wallets	12 Wallets	16 Exchange	24 Exchange	
24 Exchange	24 Exchange	24 Exchange			
1 Image Download					

#### **Add-ons** - Can be ordered without a package purchase

If you pay for your package to be personalized all your add-ons will be personalized.

1-10x13	G	\$14.00
1-8x10	Н	\$12.75
2-5x7	I	\$12.75
4-3x5	J	\$12.75
8-Wallet	K	\$12.75
16-Exchange	L	\$12.75
2-3x5 Photo Magnet	М	\$15.00
1-3" Photo Button	N	\$11.00
1 -Photo Dog Tag	0	\$11.50

## \*Image Downloads do not come electronic

1 -Photo Bag Tag (2.5 x 3.5)	Q	\$11.00
1 -Photo Flashlight Key Chain (1.375 x 1.75)	R	\$12.00
1-Set of 3 Key Fobs	S	\$12.00
1-8x10 Photo Calendar	2	\$13.50
1 -Image Download (must purchase package)	3	\$17.00
*1 -Image Download (w/o purchase package)	4	\$40.00
*1-Personalized Spiral Notebook	6	\$15.00
1-Chalkboard Photo 1-5x7, 2-3x5	U	\$13.50

Payment by check is your express authorization that any returned check may be re-presented to your accelectronically or as an IRD along with a separate EFT or demand draft for the maximum returned/dishone check fee as allowed by state law. State check fee amounts are available at: www.statecheckfees.com or calling 1-800-460-0124

USE YOUR CREDIT CARD TO ORDER **SCHOOL PICTURES** 

GO TO: WWW.SCHERLING.PREORDERPHOTOS.COM

**ACCESS CODE: J75TW8** (access code expires at 11:59pm on September 8)

Order NOW for the Best Buy!

## Add Personalization, Vignette Finish or Retouching to your portraits! (See envelope)

Any envelopes turned in after picture day will be delivered to the school, but may be delayed from original delivery.

If no money is enclosed in the envelope your pictures will not be printed.

# Picture Day at Northern Cass Elementary & HS is Monday September 8

PLEASE PRINT	- ALL information must b	be filled out to have picture taken	
		Package Qty Price Total x \$ = \$	Number (see other side)  EXACT CHANGE ONLY, NO REFUNDS WILL BE ISSUED
Student Last Name	Student First Name	x \$ = \$ x \$ = \$	1 PAYMENT PER ENVELOPE PLEASE DO
Grade Teacher (for elementary only)		x \$ =\$	NOT COMBINE PAYMENT WITH OTHER CHILDREN
School		— ☐ Add Personalization (P) 5.50 = \$ ☐ Add Vignette Finish (V) 4.00 = \$	ADD TO PACKAGE PRICE OR ADD-ON PRICE ONLY
Day Phone Number	Student ID Number	— □ Add Retouching (Y) 8.50 = \$ □ □ □ Total \$	CAN NOT BE PURCHASED ALONE
Address		Online Cash Check (blue or black pen only)  Make checks payable to: Northern	Cass School
City	State Zip	LABEL	

THANK YOU FOR YOUR ORDER!

(PLEASE DO NOT WRITE IN HERE)